
Product.

A230
5096929/12/201501-01Ref.explod 92231

ES EN DE FRPart-list
51511 1 TUERCA DE BLOQUEO A115/125/230 LOCK NUT A115/125/230 LOCK NUT A115/125/230 LOCK NUT A115/125/2301

51512 1 BRIDA INTERIOR A230 INNER FLANGE A230 INNER FLANGE A230 INNER FLANGE A2303

51513 1 PROTECTOR RUEDA Ø230MM A230 WHEEL GUARD Ø230MM A230 WHEEL GUARD Ø230MM A230 WHEEL GUARD Ø230MM A2304

51514 1 TAPA ANTIPOLVO Ø21XØ50 A230 DUST COVER Ø21XØ50 A230 DUST COVER Ø21XØ50 A230 DUST COVER Ø21XØ50 A2305

51515 1 PASADOR A230 POS.6 SPINDLE A230 POS.6 SPINDLE A230 POS.6 SPINDLE A230 POS.66

51516 1 LLAVE PLANA A230 FLAT KEY A230 FLAT KEY A230 FLAT KEY A2307

51517 1 CAJA RODAMIENTO A230 BEARING BOX A230 BEARING BOX A230 BEARING BOX A2308

51518 4 TORN M5X16 SCREW M5X16 SCREW M5X16 SCREW M5X169

51519 1 COJINETE 6203 A230 BEARING 6203 A230 BEARING 6203 A230 BEARING 6203 A23010

51520 1 TAPA COJINETE A230 BEARING COVER A230 BEARING COVER A230 BEARING COVER A23011

51521 4 TORN M5X10 SCREW M5X10 SCREW M5X10 SCREW M5X1012

51522 1 ENGRANAJE MAYOR BIG GEAR BIG GEAR BIG GEAR13

51523 1 MUELLE ANILLO 17 A230 RING SPRING 17 A230 RING SPRING 17 A230 RING SPRING 17 A23014

51524 1 COJINETE 6000 A230 BEARING 6000 A230 BEARING 6000 A230 BEARING 6000 A23015

51525 1 CARCASA ENGRANAJE A230 GEAR HOUSING A230 GEAR HOUSING A230 GEAR HOUSING A23016

51526 4 TORN ST4,8X40 A230 SCREW ST4,8X40 A230 SCREW ST4,8X40 A230 SCREW ST4,8X40 A23017

51527 1 TAPA PASADOR A230 POS.18 PIN CAP A230 POS.18 PIN CAP A230 POS.18 PIN CAP A230 POS.1818

51528 1 RESORTE DE COMPRESIÓN A230 COMPRESSION SPRING A230 COMPRESSION SPRING A230 COMPRESSION SPRING A23019

51529 1 PASADOR TOPE A230 SHOULDER PIN A230 SHOULDER PIN A230 SHOULDER PIN A23020

51530 1 TUERCA HEXAGONAL A230 HEX. NUT A230 HEX. NUT A230 HEX. NUT A23021

51531 1 ENGRANAJE MENOR A230 SMALL GEAR A230 SMALL GEAR A230 SMALL GEAR A23022

51532 1 RODAMIENTO 6202 A230 BEARING 6202 A230 BEARING 6202 A230 BEARING 6202 A23023

51533 1 ARANDELA Ø15XØ25X0,5 A230 WASHER Ø15XØ25X0,5 A230 WASHER Ø15XØ25X0,5 A230 WASHER Ø15XØ25X0,5 A23024

51534 1 TAPA INTERMEDIA A230 MIDDLE COVER A230 MIDDLE COVER A230 MIDDLE COVER A23025

51535 1 ENSAMBLAJE ARMADURA A230 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY A230 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY A230 ARMATURE ASSEMBLY A23026

51536 3 TORN M4X8 SCREW M4X8 SCREW M4X8 SCREW M4X827

51537 2 TORN ST4,8X70 SCREW ST4,8X70 SCREW ST4,8X70 SCREW ST4,8X7028

51538 1 PLACA DEFLECTORA A230 BAFFLE PLATE A230 BAFFLE PLATE A230 BAFFLE PLATE A23029

51539 1 ENSAMBLAJE ESTATOR A230 STATOR ASSEMBLY A230 STATOR ASSEMBLY A230 STATOR ASSEMBLY A23030

Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice

Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Änderung ohne 
vorherige Ankündigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.

Il est réservé  le droit à introduire une modification technique sans préavis. 
Página 1 de 3



Product.

A230
5096929/12/201501-01Ref.explod 92231

51540 1 ARANDELA AISLANTE A230 INSULATION WASHER A230 INSULATION WASHER A230 INSULATION WASHER A23031

51541 1 RODAMIENTO 6200 A230 POS.32 BEARING 6200 A230 POS.32 BEARING 6200 A230 POS.32 BEARING 6200 A230 POS.3232

51542 1 CARCASA MOTOR A230 MOTOR HOUSING A230 MOTOR HOUSING A230 MOTOR HOUSING A23033

51543 1 PLACA CARACTERISTICAS A230 NAMEPLATE (SPEC.) A230 NAMEPLATE (SPEC.) A230 NAMEPLATE (SPEC.) A23034

51544 1 PLACA LOGO A230 NAMEPLATE (LOGO) A230 NAMEPLATE (LOGO) A230 NAMEPLATE (LOGO) A23035

51545 2 PORTA ESCOBILLAS A230 BRUSH HOLDER A230 BRUSH HOLDER A230 BRUSH HOLDER A23036

51546 4 TORN ST 3,9X12 SCREW ST 3,9X12 SCREW ST 3,9X12 SCREW ST 3,9X1237

51547 2 ESCOBILLA CARBON A230 CARBON BRUSH A230 CARBON BRUSH A230 CARBON BRUSH A23038

51548 2 TAPA ESCOBILLA CARBON A230 CARBON BRUSH CAP A230 CARBON BRUSH CAP A230 CARBON BRUSH CAP A23039

51549 2 MUELLE A230 POS.40 COIL SPRING A230 POS.40 COIL SPRING A230 POS.40 COIL SPRING A230 POS.4040

51550 1 BOTON ARRANQUE A230 SOFT START A230 SOFT START A230 SOFT START A23041

51551 2 INDUCTOR A230 INDUCTOR A230 INDUCTOR A230 INDUCTOR A23042

51552 1 ASA DERECHA A230 RIGHT SWITCH HANDLE A230 RIGHT SWITCH HANDLE A230 RIGHT SWITCH HANDLE A23043

51553 2 TORN ST 3,9X25 SCREW ST 3,9X25 A230 SCREW ST 3,9X25 A230 SCREW ST 3,9X25 A23044

51554 2 TORN ST 3,9X16 SCREW ST 3,9X16 SCREW ST 3,9X16 SCREW ST 3,9X1645

51555 1 INTERRUPTOR A230 SWITCH TRIGGER A230 SWITCH TRIGGER A230 SWITCH TRIGGER A23046

51556 1 BOTON ROTATORIO A230 ROTATING BUTTON A230 ROTATING BUTTON A230 ROTATING BUTTON A23047

51557 1 MUELLE TORSION A230 TORSION SPRING A230 TORSION SPRING A230 TORSION SPRING A23048

51558 1 ASA IZQUIERDA A230 LEFT SWITCH HANDLE A230 LEFT SWITCH HANDLE A230 LEFT SWITCH HANDLE A23049

51559 2 TORN ST 3,9X14 SCREW 3,9X14 SCREW 3,9X14 SCREW 3,9X1450

51560 1 ABRAZADERA CABLE A115/125/230 STRAIN RELIEF A115/125/230 STRAIN RELIEF A115/125/230 STRAIN RELIEF A115/125/23051

51561 1 GUARDA CABLES A230 CORD GUARD A230 CORD GUARD A230 CORD GUARD A23052

51562 1 CABLE H07RN-F2X1MM2X3M A230 CORD H07RN-F2X1MM2X3M A230 CORD H07RN-F2X1MM2X3M A230 CORD H07RN-F2X1MM2X3M A23053

55563 1 LLAVE A230 WRENCH A230 WRENCH A230 WRENCH A23054

55564 1 BANDA AGARRE A230 SIDE GRIP A230 SIDE GRIP A230 SIDE GRIP A23055

Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice

Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Änderung ohne 
vorherige Ankündigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.

Il est réservé  le droit à introduire une modification technique sans préavis. 
Página 2 de 3



Product.

A230
5096929/12/201501-01Ref.explod 92231

Queda reservado el derecho de introducir cualquier modificacion técnica sin previo aviso

We reserve the right to introduce any technical modification without previous notice

Wir behalten uns das Recht vor, jede notwendige technische Änderung ohne 
vorherige Ankündigung an unseren Produkten vorzunehmen.

Il est réservé  le droit à introduire une modification technique sans préavis. 
Página 3 de 3


